
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF FINANCE 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS 

RAJYA SABHA UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 1796 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 02.08.2022 

 

Images of famous personalities on currency notes  

 

1796: SHRI SANJAY RAUT: 

Will the Minister of Finance be pleased to state: 

(a) whether it is a fact that Reserve Bank of India (RBI) is considering to use the images 

of famous personalities like Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj on the currency notes; 

 

(b) if so, the details thereof; 

 

(c) whether these images will have more security features; and 

 

(d) if so, how much time it will take in printing these notes? 

 

 

ANSWER 

 

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE  

(SHRI PANKAJ CHAUDHARY) 

 

(a): No, Sir. 

 

(b) to (d): In view of reply to part (a) above, do not arise.  

 

 

****** 
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